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Adult Bronze Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Lisa Veith, Starlight Ice Dance Club
  2 Linda Gunderson, Albert Lea FSC
  3 Jamie Koblas, New Prague Area FSC

Adult Dramatic/Light Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Jodi Rogers, Roseville FSC
  2 Lisa Veith, Starlight Ice Dance Club

Adult Interpretive Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Jill Rumstick, Rochester FSC
  2 Linda Gunderson, Albert Lea FSC

Basic 3 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Clarista Berg, Rochester FSC

Basic 4 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Emelia Schell, Winona FSC
  2 Casie Hall, Winona FSC
  3 Gabe Senf, Rochester FSC
  4 Nicole Williamson, Rochester FSC

Basic 5 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Eva Skipwith, Rochester FSC

Basic 6 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Beverly Green, LaCrosse FSC
  2 Jessa Lounsbrough, LaCrosse FSC
  3 Abagail Hutzler, LaCrosse FSC
  4 Lilly Drury, Rochester FSC

Basic 7 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Sydney Kalina, Rochester FSC
  2 Samantha McCoy, LaCrosse FSC
  3 Sydney Hollman, Rochester FSC

Basic 8 Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Felicia Zhang, Rochester FSC
  2 Anna Greenlee, Rochester FSC
  3 Claire Conway, Winona FSC
  4 Chris Brakke, Rochester FSC

Basic 8 Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Anna Redman, Owatonna FSC
  2 Breanna Heinen, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Leah Freidel, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Caleigh Kulzer, Rochester FSC
  5 Ashlee Hoffman, LaCrosse FSC

Basic Program B (3&4) Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Casie Hall, Winona FSC
  2 Emelia Schell, Winona FSC

Basic Program D (7&8) Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Claire Conway, Winona FSC
  2 Karlie Vetsch, Rochester FSC
  3 Jessica Santee, Rochester FSC

Basic Program D (7&8) Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Anna Redman, Owatonna FSC
  2 Leah Freidel, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Breanna Heinen, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Emily Fortman, Rochester FSC

Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Emily Lendt, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Rachel Cramer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  3 Marissa Manteufel, Mankato FSC
  4 Mariah Burroughs, Mankato FSC
  5 Karlie Gilbeck, Winona FSC
  6 Kendall Schears, Rochester FSC

Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Katelyn Kluver, Winona FSC
  2 Chelsey Brosig, Winona FSC
  3 Kailey Jenn, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Ashley Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  5 Martha Bock, Rochester FSC
  6 Emily Pelowski, Winona FSC

Beginner Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Linnea Peterson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Mariah Burroughs, Mankato FSC
  3 Marissa Manteufel, Mankato FSC
  4 Rachel Cramer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Amanda Phillips, Rochester FSC
  6 Kendall Schears, Rochester FSC
  7 Alex Rivers, Mankato FSC

Beginner Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Kailey Jenn, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Katelyn Kluver, Winona FSC
  3 Anna Grinde, Rochester FSC
  4 Karlie Gilbeck, Winona FSC
  5 Ashley Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  6 Emily Lendt, Brooklyn Park FSC

Beginner Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Stella Seoyoung Lee, Rochester FSC
  2 Elissa Herber, Winona FSC
  3 Lauren Kramer, Rochester FSC
  4 Martha Bock, Rochester FSC
  5 Caitlin Swertfeger, Rochester FSC
  6 Emily Pelowski, Winona FSC
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Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Karina Johnson, Winona FSC
  2 Jill Westerbur, Duluth FSC
  3 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Ari Pressman, Roseville FSC
  5 Max Haight, Roseville FSC
  6 Sarah Anderson, Rochester FSC
  7 Kyra Anderson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  8 Terra Kruger, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Showcase - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  2 Ellie Thomas, Rochester FSC
  3 Raphaelle Siemers, Winona FSC
  4 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  5 Katelyn Kluver, Winona FSC
  6 Julia Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  7 Olivia Drury, Maplewood FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Showcase - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Kirsten Czaplewski, Winona FSC
  2 Elissa Herber, Winona FSC
  3 Brie Rinkel, Rochester FSC
  4 Danielle McIntosh, Maplewood FSC
  5 Allie Savat, Winona FSC
  6 Kelley Galloway, Crystal Ice FSC
  7 Arielle Napoli, Maplewood FSC

Bronze Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 David Beyer, Rochester FSC
  2 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Nicole Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  4 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  5 Anna Lynn Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 David Beyer, Rochester FSC
  3 Nicole Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  4 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  5 Anna Lynn Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 David Beyer, Rochester FSC
  2 Nicole Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  3 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  5 Anna Lynn Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Freeskate A (1&2) Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Gulenchyn, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Katie Hansen, Rochester FSC
  3 Amanda Rensch, Mankato FSC
  4 Meredith Gade, Rochester FSC
  5 Kaley June Liska, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  6 Kayla Manuell, Rochester FSC

Freeskate A (1&2) Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Cara Viviano, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Jaimie Vanderhei, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
  4 Dusty Breland, Rochester FSC
  5 Hannah Nennig, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Freeskate B (3&4) Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Brandon Sandberg, Starlight Ice Dance Club
  2 Sophie Beyer, Rochester FSC
  3 Jessica McCoy, Rochester FSC
  4 Victoria Phillips, Rochester FSC

Freestyle 1 Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Gulenchyn, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
  3 Sharon Chaeyoung Lee, Rochester FSC

Freestyle 1 Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Hannah Nennig, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Cara Viviano, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Jaimie Vanderhei, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Ella Solinger, Rochester FSC

Freestyle 2 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Amanda Rensch, Mankato FSC
  2 Meredith Gade, Rochester FSC

Freestyle 3 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Brandon Sandberg, Starlight Ice Dance Club
  2 Victoria Phillips, Rochester FSC

Freestyle 4 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Jessica McCoy, Rochester FSC
  2 Sophie Beyer, Rochester FSC

Gold Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kourtney Rowe, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Gold Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kourtney Rowe, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
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Gold Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kourtney Rowe, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Intermediate - Senior Interpretive Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Christiana Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Sarah Limper, Rochester FSC
  3 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC

Intermediate Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Shannon Brakke, Rochester FSC
  2 Heidi Herness, Rochester FSC
  3 Alessa Parris, St Paul FSC
  4 Michaeline Buettner, Rochester FSC
  5 Annelise Hutchison, Individual Member

Intermediate Moves In The Field - Final Standings
  1 Maia Erickson, Rochester FSC
  2 Kelsey Spangenberg, Roseville FSC
  3 Nicole Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  4 Steph Seebruck, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  5 Samantha Rosling, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Intermediate/Novice Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Christiana Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Grace Paulson, Individual Member
  3 Carl Johnson, Rochester FSC
  4 Annelise Hutchison, Individual Member

Intermediate/Novice Spins - Final Standings
  1 Hope Hoffman, Rochester FSC
  2 Grace Paulson, Individual Member
  3 Briana Okuno, Rochester FSC
  4 Annelise Hutchison, Individual Member
  5 Michaeline Buettner, Rochester FSC
  6 Angela Gibson, Mt. Lebanon FSC

Junior Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Sue Gloor, Rochester FSC
  3 Teresa Edwards, Rochester FSC

Junior Ladies Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Anne Shellum, Rochester FSC
  3 Sarah Limper, Rochester FSC

Junior/Senior Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Kirsten Olson, Individual Member
  2 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  3 Sue Gloor, Rochester FSC

Junior/Senior Spins - Final Standings
  1 Kirsten Olson, Individual Member
  2 Nanoha Sato, Wisconsin FSC
  3 Peyton Greenside, Rochester FSC
  4 Sarah Limper, Rochester FSC

Juvenile Girls Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Miriam Huettner, Rochester FSC
  2 Kate Geschwind, Rochester FSC
  3 Margaret Wright Hausmann, Wisconsin FSC
  4 Summer O'Connor, Individual Member

Juvenile Moves In The Field - Final Standings
  1 Sajya Singh, New Ulm FSC
  2 David Beyer, Rochester FSC

Juvenile/Intermediate Ladies Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Shannon Brakke, Rochester FSC
  2 Tesslina Trejo, Rochester FSC
  3 Sophia Peterson, St Paul FSC
  4 Heidi Herness, Rochester FSC
  5 Katie Tetzloff, Rochester FSC

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Miriam Huettner, Rochester FSC
  2 Kayla Gardinier, Duluth FSC
  3 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  4 Jessica Goeke, Rochester FSC
  5 Nicky Powell, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Dramatic/Light Showcase - Final
Standings

  1 Margaret Wright Hausmann, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Leah DeGrazia, Rochester FSC
  3 Tesslina Trejo, Rochester FSC
  4 Siobhan Sullivan, Rochester FSC
  5 Emily Hinz, Rochester FSC
  6 Kate Geschwind, Rochester FSC
  7 Kirsten Scheller, Mankato FSC
  8 Susan Schendel, Maplewood FSC

Juvenile/Open Juvenile Interpretive Showcase - Final
Standings

  1 Miriam Huettner, Rochester FSC
  2 Margaret Wright Hausmann, Wisconsin FSC
  3 Katelyn Benavidez, Rochester FSC
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Juvenile/Open Juvenile Spins - Final Standings
  1 Margaret Wright Hausmann, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kate Geschwind, Rochester FSC
  3 Dana Davis, Rochester FSC
  4 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  5 Emily Hinz, Rochester FSC
  6 Summer O'Connor, Individual Member
  7 Kristin Heinecke, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Limited Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Markayle Schears, Rochester FSC
  2 Steph Seebruck, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Jill Westerbur, Duluth FSC
  2 Alicia Williams, Duluth FSC
  3 Noelle Nelson, Rochester FSC
  4 Becca Klein, Brooklyn Park FSC
  5 Skye Erickson, Rochester FSC
  6 Kyra Anderson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  7 Kortney Rosati, Duluth FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Samantha Romenesko, Rochester FSC
  2 Amanda Gordon, Duluth FSC
  3 Noelle Sjoquist, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Madison Maroste, Duluth FSC
  5 Jessica Boehm, Mankato FSC
  6 Sophia Schuessler, 6.0 International Sch...
  7 Ellen Colton, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Kaylee Hahn, Mankato FSC
  2 Lexi Brascugli, Duluth FSC
  3 Madeline Youngberg, Rochester FSC
  4 Rachel Retterath, New Prague Area FSC
  5 Abbey Kennedy, Maplewood FSC
  6 Mary Purkat, Duluth FSC
  7 Emily Tran, Roseville FSC
  8 Juliann Perala, Duluth FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group D - Final
Standings

  1-TIE Sydney Souder, Duluth FSC
  1-TIE Signe Hanson, Duluth FSC
  3 Emily Miksch, Rochester FSC
  4 Haley Schaefbauer, Duluth FSC
  5 Alexa Goodman, Rochester FSC
  6 Sarah Johnson, Rochester FSC
  7 April Dennison, Rochester FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group E - Final
Standings

  1 Macey Steen, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Courtney Werpy, Brooklyn Park FSC
  3 Taylor Souder, Duluth FSC
  4 Maia Erickson, Rochester FSC
  5 Anna Lynn Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  6 Melanie Smisek, Brooklyn Park FSC
  7 Olivia Drury, Maplewood FSC
  8 Nicole Noblet, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group F - Final
Standings

  1 Kristina VanOverbeke, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Nicole Tuedson, Individual Member
  3 Brianna Meyer, Individual Member
  4 Brittney Meyer, Individual Member
  5 Sarah Anderson, Rochester FSC
  6 Kirsten Czaplewski, Winona FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Jill Westerbur, Duluth FSC
  2 Jessica Radzak, Mankato FSC
  3 Tessa Arendt, Individual Member
  4 Becca Klein, Brooklyn Park FSC
  5 Noelle Nelson, Rochester FSC
  6 Kortney Rosati, Duluth FSC
  7 Kyra Anderson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  8 Alicia Williams, Duluth FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Madison Maroste, Duluth FSC
  2 Samantha Romenesko, Rochester FSC
  3 Jessica Boehm, Mankato FSC
  4 Sophia Schuessler, 6.0 International Sch...
  5 Raphaelle Siemers, Winona FSC
  6 Ellen Colton, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  7 Skye Erickson, Rochester FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Lexi Brascugli, Duluth FSC
  2 Rachel Retterath, New Prague Area FSC
  3 Madison Okuno, Rochester FSC
  4 Jillian Oakley, Rochester FSC
  5 Noelle Sjoquist, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Mary Purkat, Duluth FSC
  7 Emily Tran, Roseville FSC
  8 Amanda Gordon, Duluth FSC
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Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group D - Final
Standings

  1 Sydney Souder, Duluth FSC
  2 Kaylee Hahn, Mankato FSC
  3 Bead Kerr, Winona FSC
  4 Abbey Kennedy, Maplewood FSC
  5 Erica Prissel, Rochester FSC
  6 Juliann Perala, Duluth FSC
  7 Madeline Youngberg, Rochester FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group E - Final
Standings

  1 Christina Blomquist, Winona FSC
  2 Signe Hanson, Duluth FSC
  3 Emily Miksch, Rochester FSC
  4 Haley Schaefbauer, Duluth FSC
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  6 April Dennison, Rochester FSC
  7 Alexa Goodman, Rochester FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group F - Final
Standings

  1 Rachel Zuroski, Rochester FSC
  2 Anna Lynn Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Macey Steen, Brooklyn Park FSC
  4 Melanie Smisek, Brooklyn Park FSC
  5 Kelley Galloway, Crystal Ice FSC
  6 Allie Savat, Winona FSC
  7 Sarah Johnson, Rochester FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group G - Final
Standings

  1 Courtney Werpy, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Maia Erickson, Rochester FSC
  3 Kristina VanOverbeke, Brooklyn Park FSC
  4 Brie Rinkel, Rochester FSC
  5 Taylor Souder, Duluth FSC
  6 Marissa Gregory, Timberline FSC
  7 Nicole Noblet, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group H - Final
Standings

  1 Jennifer Benson, Roseville FSC
  2 Brianna Meyer, Individual Member
  3 Nicole Tuedson, Individual Member
  4 Kirsten Czaplewski, Winona FSC
  5 Sarah Anderson, Rochester FSC
  6 Brittney Meyer, Individual Member

Novice Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Hope Hoffman, Rochester FSC
  2 Christiana Johnson, Rochester FSC
  3 Torie Amerman, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Grace Paulson, Individual Member
  5 Briana Okuno, Rochester FSC

Novice Ladies Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Christiana Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Hope Hoffman, Rochester FSC

Novice Moves In The Field - Final Standings
  1 Siobhan Sullivan, Rochester FSC
  2 Alexandria Gallager, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Kelsey Okuno, Rochester FSC
  4 Mary Catherine Johnson, Rochester FSC

Open Juvenile Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Tesslina Trejo, Rochester FSC
  2 Jessica Goeke, Rochester FSC
  3-TIE Leah DeGrazia, Rochester FSC
  3-TIE Dana Davis, Rochester FSC
  5 Anna Farrington, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Katelyn Benavidez, Rochester FSC

Open Juvenile Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Carly Steffen, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Kayla Gardinier, Duluth FSC
  3 Elizabeth Carlson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Ana Norell, Rochester FSC
  5 Nicky Powell, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Lauren Gould, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  7 Emily Hinz, Rochester FSC
  8 Susan Schendel, Maplewood FSC
  9 Kristin Heinecke, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Open Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Leah Reber, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Jenna Sward, Rochester FSC
  3 Kailey Scheller, Mankato FSC
  4 Ellen Ibister, Roseville FSC
  5 Callie Thornton, Rochester FSC
  6 Molly McNiven, Rochester FSC
  7 Kelsie Suppes, Tri-County FSC

Open Solo Dance - Blues - Final Standings
  1 Kourtney Rowe, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Alexandria Gallager, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC

Open Solo Dance - Canasta Tango - Final Standings
  1 Breanna Hegseth, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Taylor Gulenchyn, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
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Pre-Bronze Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 Mary Catherine Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Lisa Veith, Starlight Ice Dance Club

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Mary Catherine Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Lisa Veith, Starlight Ice Dance Club

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 Mary Catherine Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Lisa Veith, Starlight Ice Dance Club

Pre-Gold Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 Siobhan Sullivan, Rochester FSC
  2 Alexandria Gallager, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC

Pre-Gold Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Siobhan Sullivan, Rochester FSC
  2 Alexandria Gallager, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC

Pre-Gold Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 Siobhan Sullivan, Rochester FSC
  2 Alexandria Gallager, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC

Pre-Juv/Open Pre-Juv Dramatic/Light Showcase - Final
Standings

  1 Cailyn Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Kailey Scheller, Mankato FSC
  3 Ellen Ibister, Roseville FSC
  4 Lizzy Irber, Maplewood FSC

Pre-Juv/Open Pre-Juv Interpretive Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Cailyn Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Paige Onstad, Albert Lea FSC
  3 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  4 Lizzy Irber, Maplewood FSC

Pre-Juv/Open Pre-Juv/Juv/Open Juv Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Margaret Wright Hausmann, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Lacey Meinel, Individual Member
  3 Summer O'Connor, Individual Member
  4 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  5 Hannah Olson-Williams, Rochester FSC

Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Hannah Peterson, St Paul FSC
  2 Patrice Martineau, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  3 Hannah Olson-Williams, Rochester FSC
  4 Cailyn Johnson, Rochester FSC
  5 Sajya Singh, New Ulm FSC

Pre-Juvenile Moves In The Field - Final Standings
  1 Layla King, Individual Member
  2 April Dennison, Rochester FSC
  3 Marissa Gregory, Timberline FSC
  4 Madeline McCabe Peterson, Individual Member
  5 Beth Determan, Rochester FSC

Pre-Juvenile/Open Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final
Standings

  1 Cailyn Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Kelsie Suppes, Tri-County FSC
  3 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  4 Sajya Singh, No Club

Pre-Juvenile/Open Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings
  1 Cailyn Johnson, Rochester FSC
  2 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  3 Jenna Sward, Rochester FSC
  4 Ellen Ibister, Roseville FSC
  5 Samantha Rosling, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Jarika Tuohimaa, Rochester FSC
  2 Elyssa Kraeger, 6.0 International Sch...
  3 Danielle Buettner, Rochester FSC
  4 Layla King, Individual Member

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Reba Tran, Roseville FSC
  2 Caitlyn Schaeffer, Brooklyn Park FSC
  3 Carly Salfer, Brooklyn Park FSC
  4 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  5 Sarah Stubbs, Duluth FSC
  6 Breanna Hegseth, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Sheila Wu, Roseville FSC
  2 Leah Brossoit, Rochester FSC
  3 Alli Champine, Brooklyn Park FSC
  4 Holly Quimby, Rochester FSC
  5 Madeline McCabe Peterson, Individual Member
  6 Laura Thibos, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Dramatic/Light Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Kelsey Spangenberg, Roseville FSC
  2 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  3 Shauna Mayer, Winona FSC
  4 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
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Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Jarika Tuohimaa, Rochester FSC
  2 Caitlyn Schaeffer, Brooklyn Park FSC
  3 Elyssa Kraeger, 6.0 International Sch...
  4 Danielle Buettner, Rochester FSC
  5 Kathryn Schwanke, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC

Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Carly Salfer, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Hannah Kohaut, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  3 Reba Tran, Roseville FSC
  4 Sarah Stubbs, Duluth FSC
  5 Kelsey Spangenberg, Roseville FSC
  6 Breanna Hegseth, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  7 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC

Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Alli Champine, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Sheila Wu, Roseville FSC
  3 Sarah Santee, Rochester FSC
  4 Shauna Mayer, Winona FSC
  5 Holly Quimby, Rochester FSC
  6 Leah Brossoit, Rochester FSC
  7 Laura Thibos, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Interpretive Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Laura Thibos, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
  3 Jarika Tuohimaa, Rochester FSC
  4 Shauna Mayer, Winona FSC

Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Caitlyn Schaeffer, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Jarika Tuohimaa, Rochester FSC
  3 Reba Tran, Roseville FSC
  4 Breanna Hegseth, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  6 Madeline McCabe Peterson, Individual Member
  7 Layla King, Individual Member
  8 Laura Thibos, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Preliminary Spins - Final Standings
  1 Layla King, Individual Member
  2 Holly Quimby, Rochester FSC
  3 Madeline McCabe Peterson, Individual Member
  4 Laura Thibos, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Shauna Mayer, Winona FSC
  6 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  7 Elyssa Kraeger, 6.0 International Sch...

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Gretchen Sattler, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Mikaela Potaracke, Rochester FSC
  3 Morgan Olsen, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  4 Erica Krynski, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Hannah Senf, Rochester FSC
  6 Kennis Knapp, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Karina Johnson, Winona FSC
  2 Ari Pressman, Roseville FSC
  3 Julia Menart, Duluth FSC
  4 Kayla Rosati, Duluth FSC
  5 Haley Tostenson, Rochester FSC
  6 Erin Podpeskar, Duluth FSC
  7 Elizabeth Daede, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Arielle Napoli, Maplewood FSC
  2 Rachel Britton, Rochester FSC
  3 Amy Christiansen, Rochester FSC
  4 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Kristine Brown, Rochester FSC
  6 Terra Kruger, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  7 Max Haight, Roseville FSC

Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Gretchen Sattler, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Rachel Rice, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  3 Hannah Senf, Rochester FSC
  4 Mikaela Potaracke, Rochester FSC
  5 Erica Krynski, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Ellie Thomas, Rochester FSC
  7 Kennis Knapp, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  3 Karina Johnson, Winona FSC
  4 Morgan Olsen, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Haley Tostenson, Rochester FSC
  6 Elizabeth Daede, Rochester FSC
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Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Kristen Kraimer, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Kayla Rosati, Duluth FSC
  3 Arielle Napoli, Maplewood FSC
  4 Ari Pressman, Roseville FSC
  5 Julia Menart, Duluth FSC
  6 Erin Podpeskar, Duluth FSC

Pre-Preliminary Girls Free Skate - Group D - Final Standings
  1 Rachel Britton, Rochester FSC
  2 Leah McComas, Maplewood FSC
  3 Kristine Brown, Rochester FSC
  4 Terra Kruger, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  5 Amy Christiansen, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Interpretive Showcase - Final Standings
  1 Gretchen Sattler, Brooklyn Park FSC
  2 Christina Blomquist, Winona FSC
  3 Bead Kerr, Winona FSC
  4 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  5 Raphaelle Siemers, Winona FSC
  6 Skye Erickson, Rochester FSC
  7 Julia Youngberg, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  2 Hannah Senf, Rochester FSC
  3 Madison Okuno, Rochester FSC
  4 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  5 Ellie Thomas, Rochester FSC
  6 Jillian Oakley, Rochester FSC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Haley Tostenson, Rochester FSC
  2 Elizabeth Lieske, Rochester FSC
  3 Rachel Zuroski, Rochester FSC
  4 Leah McComas, Maplewood FSC
  5 Terra Kruger, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  6 Allie Savat, Winona FSC

Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Final Standings
  1 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  2 Kristin Heinecke, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Steph Seebruck, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Samantha Rosling, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  5 Marissa Gregory, Timberline FSC

Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Standings for the First Dance
  1 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  2 Kristin Heinecke, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Steph Seebruck, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Samantha Rosling, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  5 Marissa Gregory, Timberline FSC

Pre-Silver Solo Dance - Standings for the Second Dance
  1 Onyuka Chinbat, Bozemon FSC
  2 Kristin Heinecke, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  3 Steph Seebruck, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Samantha Rosling, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  5 Marissa Gregory, Timberline FSC

Senior Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
  1 Brianna Peterson, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  2 Rachel Ann Nelson, Rochester FSC

Senior Moves In The Field - Final Standings
  1 Peyton Greenside, Rochester FSC
  2 Ana Norell, Rochester FSC
  3 Sarah Limper, Rochester FSC
  4 Kourtney Rowe, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Synchronized Beginner - Final Standings
  1 Team Braemar, Braemar City of Lakes...
  2 Maplewood Highsteppers, Maplewood FSC
  3 Rapids Rivers Edge, Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Synchronized Intermediate - Final Standings
  1 Rhythm and Blades, Rochester FSC
  2 Team  Velocity, Burnsville MN Valley FSC

Synchronized Juvenile - Final Standings
  1 Ice Delights, Duluth FSC
  2 Team Braemar, Braemar City of Lakes...
  3 Rhythm and Blades, Rochester FSC

Synchronized Open Juvenile - Final Standings
  1 Mankato Silverblades Silver, Mankato FSC
  2 Team Velocity, Burnsville MN Valley FSC
  3 Rhythm and Blades, Rochester FSC
  4 Mankato Silverblades Blue, Mankato FSC


